In-Line Strainer For
High Flow Rates
& Low Pressure Loss
Model  ILS
K-FLOW ENGINEERING CO., LTD.
No.120-1, Niaosong 3rd St., Yongkang Dist., Tainan City 710, Taiwan (R.O.C.)

.D
)
In-Line Strainer- How to order
ILS 2 150 S N 60
Housing
Mode;
Connection
Size
Connection
Type
Material Of
Housing
Material Of
Cover Seal
Mesh Size
ILS=In-Line
Strainer
2 = 2”
3 =3”
4 =4”
6 =6”
N=NPT
150=ANSI150#
300=ANSI300#
16= PN16
C=Carbon steel
S=304 St.St.
6=316 St.St.
6L=316L st.st.
N=Buma-N
E=EPDM
V=Viton
T=PTFE
S=Spiral wound
gasket
20=20Mesh
40=40Mesh
60=60Mesh
etc.
Options : 1. Automatic flushing by timer or differential pressure loss . 2. Manual flushing .3. Air vent